
SMALL BUSINESS FORMERLY INCARCERATED SENIORS

SESSION 1 Monday, Jan. 8
10:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

Digital Rights, Privacy & Trademarking

Saturday, Jan. 13
10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.

Digital Rights, Privacy & Protection

Tuesday, Jan. 16
9:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.

Digital Rights, Privacy & Protection

SESSION 2
Monday, Jan. 22

10:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.
Marketing Essentials

Saturday, Jan. 27
10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.

Growing Your Skills: Google Suite

Tuesday, Jan. 30
9:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.

Growing Your Skills: Google Suite

SESSION 3
Monday, Feb. 5

10:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.
Operations and Project Management

Saturday, Feb. 10
10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.

Growing Your Skills: 
Utilizing Tech To Be Employment Ready

Tuesday, Feb. 13
9:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.
Tech In Daily Living: 

Healthcare, Online Shopping and Essentials

SESSION 4

Monday, March. 4
10:30 a.m. – 2:30 p.m.

Understanding Financial Accounting, Taxes, 
and HR

Saturday, March 9
10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m.

Tech In Daily Living:
Healthcare, Online Shopping and Banking

Tuesday, March 12
9:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.

Tech In Daily Living: Online Banking


